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CAUTION: THESE RECORDS WILL BE USE | 8
FOR OFFICIAL PURPOSES ONLY. DO E\@, /’\SL
REMOVE PAPERS NOR REVEAL CONTENTS ANSFER SLIP EQUES
TO PERSON CONCERNED. RETURN THEM . T e L
PROMPTLY.

FEGORDS TENL REC

DESIRED |

| REQUESTED
| PAPERS
‘ NOT IN FILE

NUMBER
AND
SUBJECT

NAME AND EXTENSION OF PERSON Q ST DIVISION 5 3| ING Al
To 1\

y 0 s T FiLE AL HERE
RETURN
Iy ‘ , Street

When transferring file to another persc

to blank letter

TRANSFER COUPON = TRANSFER COUPON
To: = le. TO:

" NOTE THAT FILE OF

NOTE THAT/FILE OF

(Name)

"HAS BEEN TRANSFERRED TO: RRED' TO: (Name)

“DIVISION, BRANCH, SECTION, BUILGING AND ROGM NO.

SIGNATURE R T 7 SIGNATURE

WD AGO FORM r43 Replaces WD AGO Form 06-33 which may be used until exhausted.

Y¢ U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 1951-933601
1 MAY 1945 9!
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ong A0S QUCIL OCCHB.LONELLY @

JAMES B, CLEARWATER
Colonel, Ji
Chief, Memordal Division

4 1957
BRanA
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

PREVIOUS BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country) PLOT

PRESENT BURIAL LOCATION (Cemetery and Country)

Extre copy for Liaison Office.

ADDRESSEE ADDRESS (Street, City, State)
MR«
uégs Clara W. Sears Box 265

Lumber City, Georgia

‘3sarg ‘3seq) IN3IG303Q 40 IWVN

RELAT IONSHIP
mother

°p Ke1hpy ‘sasseg

PARAGRAPHS

s Suaies ADDITIONAL DATA — MODIF|CATIONS

(orpprm

I am writing with reference to the letter from this Office dated
31 March 1949 concerning permanent burial of the remains of your son,
the late Private Wyley V. Sears.

In the above mentioned letter, you were erroneously notified that
the remains of your son were interred in Plot C, Rowy Grave 8, in the
United States Military Cemetery Margraten, Holland, rather than Plot G,
Row 8, Grave 8, which is the correct location. Although every effort is
made to avoid mistakes of this nature, it is indeed unfortunate that
one does occur occasionally.

Liaison Office by IRS

YIEGNON 1V I¥3S

160 292 %S

ANALYST INITIALS AND DATE TYPIST INITIALS REVIEWER INITIALS AND DATE
[ enkins 3 June 51

OQMG FORM 48 11972
REV 17 JUN u8 I902
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oaﬁsrmm638 \ .
REY 1.ABR 48 ]
) OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF ‘iI.:& ARMY

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

DUE, HOUR AND DATE

2 3 4 5
FROM— TO— DATE MESSAGE

Liaison M &R Br (18 Jun| QMGML 293 SEARS, Wyley V., Pct., 34 263 051
Office Gil
Mem Div
l. File,

2, Cy of correct final burial location ltr dtd
15 June 1951 addressed to Mrs. Clara W. Sears, has
been furnished ABMC.

3. No further action necessary.

)

1 Incl R. BRATD
293 file (Sears) 71088

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE  16—49650-5
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)

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF 'i..£& ARMY

INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

DUE, HOUR AND DATE

4
DATE

5
MESSAGE

grat

cati

the
ther

tranbmittal to

ILiaison
Office

en indicate

correct gra
requested

tle
393 file o

Regis Br, | 51
Atten:
Records Sec.
Mrs. Franke

s that the urial

that a correction
ABMC .

h SEARS.

we locationj if th

SEARS, WYLEY V., PVT. 34 263 051

1. You will note from the inclosed file that
the Nol copy of the DD indicates that the soldier is
interred in C=8-8-, Margraten. His NOK has been so ad=
vised.

2. The REGISTER OF PERMANENT BURIALS in Mare
is in G=8-8.

3. ABMC (Capt. Bersbach) has asked for clarifi-
4. It is requested that you ascertain which is

e information furnished the NOK is incorrect, it is fure
letter be sent them and a copy furnished this office for

MC DONALD
52322

Records
Section,
Reg Br.
Mem Div,

Liaison
Office,
Mem Div,
THRU:
Corresp
Sect. Reg
Br, Mem Di

l.Records of this office have been amended to reflect
final burial location of Pvt Wyley V, Sears, 34263051 in
Plot G Row 8 Grave 8 Margraten, Holliand. Cy of cables
attached for your information,

2, Suggest Coreespondence Section forward cy of corrected
Grave Location Letter to Liaison Office.

&sp?ﬁ P
293 file w/ LAY Po«w’ms

cy of cables 73836 73836

Cor Sec
Reg Br
Mem Div

1951

15 Jung QUGHF 293-Sears, Wyley V. Pet 34 263 051 §

Inclosed herewith is corrected copy of Grave location
letter forwarded as requesteds

/WARDIE
55641

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE  16—49650-5
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CO &887 GR REG DET 1917
AGRC 3848

110830Z JUN

QC

70342

FM CO 7887 GRREG DET LIEGE BELGIUM

TO OQMG WASH 25 DC

REF AGRC THREE EIGHT FOUR EIGHT PD FOR MEMORIAL DIVISION PD URMSG DA

TWO ONE THREE THREE SIX ALL RECORDS THIS HQ INDICATE REMAINS OF PVT

WYLEY V PD SEARS THREE FOUR TWO SIX THREE ZERO FIVE ONE PERMANENTLY INTERRED

IN PLOT GEORGE RPT GEORGE ROW EIGHT GRAVE EIGHT PD RQST COPY NR ONE

DD BE CORRECTED ACCORDINGLY PD SIGNED AMLONG
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0614004 JUN 51 URCLASSIFIED
OQMG DEPT OF ARMY WASH DO
DEFERRED

CO 7887 GRREG DET LIBGE BELGIUM

FROM QMGMEK

RR ]} DISINTDIR INDICATE RENAING OF PVT WYLEY V SEARS 34268051 PUAM INTERRED
IN PLOT € ROW 8 GRAVE 8 WHILE REGISTER OF PEAM BURIALS IN KARGRATEN INDICATE

PLOT G ROW 8 GRAVE 8 PD RuSY CLARIFICATION

UNCLASSIFIED (GRAVES)
MAJ Ro Go LAY
QUONR 293 J. C. WHICHER
Sears, Wyley V. 54263051 LT COL QMG MEM DIV

A
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70342
1951 JuN

A0 7887 6o Res DET

DE UFPBy 08

) 17)
(" /

)
A
/

R 110830Z
M CO 7887 GRREG DET LIEGE BELGIUM

TO 0QMG WASH 25 DC
GRAVES GRNC

REF AGRC THREE EIGHT FOUR EIGHT PD FOR MEMORIAL DIVISION PD URMSG DA
: =)
> ) (el
TWO ONE THREE THREE SIX ALL RECORDS THIS HQ INDICATE REMAINS OF PVT

7] SEY

L /i
>

WYLEY v PD SEARS THREE FOUR TWO SIX THREE ZERO FIVE ONE PERMANENTLY

& b £ :
INTERRED IN PLOT GEORGE RPT GEORGE ROW EIGHT GRAVE EIGHT PD RQST CORY/(

\\

NR ONE DD BE CORRECTED ACCORDINGLY PD SIGNED AMLONG
11/13302Z

/

/
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3T Ihe typea )
as the ariginal sigraturar on \

DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE i

M

DIRECTIVE NUMBER
SECTIONA—

4650 1 3 15 '@
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 4650 14z 15 | 04 48
DAY | MONTH YEAR
SERIAL NUMBER DATE OF DEATH

WYLEY 'V

. paY |mont | vear
7 DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
MARGRATEN = AACHEN 1|<6014L 80

CODE DIST. PT.
ROW COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
8 Z HOLLAND b

SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

MARGRATEN, HOLLAND CLARA W. SEARS (MOTHER)
BOX 26

LUMBER CITY, GEORGIA

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED

34263051 PV 6 JULY

[N

40

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON [ ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[ REMAINSLLE USAGF F CLYD
MARKER

De i JNAD

NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D— PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
CONDITION OF REMAINS +0 VallCD DECCLPOLITION -

BlalluT & LATIRES. COVER LULTIFLE FRACTURES OB GNTIRE bODY - Ril

NATURE QF BURIAL

A LNO

CONGIST OF CLAVICAL THORACIC & LUVBAR VR

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION BrAE, PART OF R/L FIMURS, PART OF R/TIBIA,
RCB FOR X 79 & EMBOSSED PLATE FIBULA, R/L ILIUM, CHARRED FLESH

A-79 FCUND WITH REMAINS

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 7

NONE

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE 6 JULY 48 |y FEFRARS D. STEWART EMBATN A by 1
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) [ [ il

TN
PANEIB T 0D,

FERRARS D. R e IV AT & Tt d

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SRIPPINGIADDRESS VERIFIEDBY A 1,[, TA S MARKINGS rLATES
wILITAM H. JONES -
DATEé/r//'M] () By CLiRK RECORDuR

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian
and that the report above is correct.

VERTIFIED BY 3 EDWARD H. DAY CAFT - Cav

{]

VACAYE
6 o

RV iEmares 1194
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROM

| TO0

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

| SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
|

PPED

FROM

TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAMEOF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

|
|

3. SHIPPED

FROM

}TO

%KIND OF CONVEYANCE

| NAME OF CONVOYER
i

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER .

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

)

FROM

1O

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIP2ER

| SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

5. SHIPPED

FROM

10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

/i SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
- |

6. SHIPPED

FROM

TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

.| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

1. SHIPPED

FROM

TO

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER

SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER
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31 March 1949

Pvt. Wyley V. Sears, ASN 3k 263 051

“PIot ¢, Row 8, Grave 8
Mrs. Clara W. Sears Headstone: Gross
Box 265 Margraten (Holland) U.S. Military Cemetery
Lumber City, Georgia

Dear Mrs. Sears:

This is to inform you thet the remains of your loved one have
been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
rades who also gave their lives for their country. Customary mili-
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of
burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all final interments,
the cemstery willl be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the
care and supervision of the Amsrican Battle Monmuments Commiselon. The
Commiseion also will have the responsibllity for permenent construction
and beautification of the cemwtery, including erection of the permanent
headstone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exnctly as
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organlzation,
State, and date of death. Any inguiries relative to the type of head-
stone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be
addressed to the American Battle Monuments Commiesion, Washington 25, D. C.
Your letter should include the full name, rank, serial number, grave
location, and name of the cemetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemstery wlll not be open to

_ visitors. You may rest assured that thls final interment was conducted

with fitting dignity and solemnity and that the grave-site will be care-

fully and conscientlously mintained in perpetuity by the United States
Govemmnig?

Sincerely yours,

H. FELDMAN
Major General
The Quartermaster General




RRE Form #.43
20 Sep 48

Attached hereto correspondence and/or other identifying media of possible
archival value, pertaining to:

SEARS WYLEY \ JENTL 54265051

(Last Name) (First Name) (Initial) (Rank) (ASN)

Subject remains have been permanently interred overseas in the United

States Military Cemetery MARGRATEN




,DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

NAME AND ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

) " -

UNKNOWN X=79

GRADE ARM OR SERVICE INATIVITY | SERVICE,
YEARS

774 Tank Bn, Co
LOCATION WHERE TAGGED: DATE HOUR

Capt Cain, C.O. 27 Delc
Vic of Aachen, Germany 44

DIAGNOSIS; [F INJURY, STATE HOW, WHEN, WHERE INCURRED

KIA burned in tank

LNE/Quty: Yes
TREA: . AT GIVEN:

Est. death 20 Dec 44

TETANUS TOXOID: Dosg
ANTITI:—H?NIC SERUM: DOSE
MORPHINE: DOSE
DISPOSITION:

SIGNATURE, WITH RANK:
s/ C. W. Hanrath, Sgt.

Form No. 52b— MEDICAL DEPARTMENT, U. 8. A,
(Revised November 5, 1942) 16—15434-1
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Bady burned beyond recognition.

One of three men who were 1p»tank
*4 at coordinates 09454515

attached to 83d Div, First Army

One dog tag found outside of tank
wlth following information - could
possibly be X-78 or X-79:

Sears, Wyley V.
34263051

s/ 8/Sgt H. Yrjanson
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CONFIDE

r for ninistering

J. Car s 1L0800LO,
d A.We 244 and his rights
to law, depos and

cember 194l 1 in Gurzeni Germany, my tank
fter receiving a » fuel container of
v 342 } and vate

ere

myf;clf,




DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

ATTN: 8gb Bdwards

Here are the remains of two men, They were evacuated to the 10Lth
Collecting Point by men from the 3rd Bn of L13th Reg of the 10L4th Div. The
following information was obbained from them

Louis Hovitz 322111}y - Horvitz 77h
Wyley V., Sears 34263051 - 77k Dog tags
Clarence Watson 35350588 - 77

COORDINATES: 0945 L4515
Tank No. Bl

Comapny Commander: Capt, Robt. Cain

They are from Co B. 77hth Tank Bn., picked up beyond Gurzenich,
Germany.

One of th@ three above men was believed to have been evacuated thru
your point with dog tags. Check your list, Suggest contacting Capte Cain
for certificates

/8/ S/Sgt J. Te Kielney Jre

Anyone of these men was not evacuated thru this point
/8/ R.C. Lybrock
R.C. LYBROOK
Maj. Inf,
83rd Div, GRO

TaLEWT' o
L+, 9wx -3M ¢LlaTe

Rowmvid frm  colt T ) 83 i & vowih -
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unknown

golleect

also

50

na glarence Wa S0n,
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ODQM, 104 1nf piv., APO 104, U
T0: ooiy, IX U S ARMY, APO 339, U § Army, (At
An extensive inve ration of the above c

It can only be determined that t
Hq Co, 3rd Bn, 41

were badly burned and almost comple
removed from the

a golle
e 104 and 83

bodies were tur over to &
charge of team servieing e 83 piv,
83 piv.

on or about the 23
1lecting teams o 3 QM Co were re o) )
odles were turned over to 1t Talbot, 60€ who ws n charge of team
ached to 83 piv, with all the ava!
Lt Talbot evacuated the bodles to T¥X Army Cemetery.

No information can be obtair

Recommend you ¢ontact ggt xids
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230, 15 garch 19
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2
2

arch 1945

jears,

the section
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in the same
LTo"jded
wed de"’t 1 of pvt gears;
of ynknown
still on body;
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Headquar
THRU &
9s Us S Army

<

corrected copies forwarded

1st Lbe, QO
RS Officer

n quadruplicate)

2rd Ind.
8TH QI BNe, APO 339, U.SerAimy, 4 April 1945,

TO0: The Quartermaster, Ninth Unitved States Army, AP07339, U.S. Army.
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

«—"  (TQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REME }

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

Pyt Wyley V. O ave, 34 263 (
Plot P, Row 8, Greve 197,
United States Militaxry Cem
Mexgraten, Hollend

A

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, ‘' Disposition of World War |l Armed Forces Dead," before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

Iffyg.u z?re the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to'direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |

Mrs. Clara W. Sears (Please indi r hip to the by placing an
““X”” in the proper box.)

1,

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

FATHER E MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”” in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. X |
{
|

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED -AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X”’ in the proper box)

DYES DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (I no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE” in the space below.)

None

9dme rom/325 MILITARY
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Vaf ) PART | (Continued)

If OniEage 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
. OR COUNTRY

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN ;COUNTY OR PROVINCE

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
. OR COUNTRY

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS “TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
Brother

SI'ATE OR TERRITORY OF
. OR COUNTRY

SEARS Monroe B
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE

Telfair
EEREXX

Tumber City Georgia

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

It is the family's wish that the remains be permanently interred

in the United States Military Cemetery, Margraten, Holland

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sl Gt Y doase!

(S\GNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)
Mrs. Clara W, Sears
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

Box 265
(STREET AND NUMBER)
Lumber City, Georgia
oy (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before m/e according to law by the above-named apphcant this 5\ day of J{/@
19!.!&7 at mty oy town) of ﬂ? / ' county of ﬂ/,f/: / ‘l’:ﬁ
B /

District) of

¥ . ; ~(SIGNATURE_OF OFFICER AUTHORIZE 0 AQMI

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. N Publi Y el
£ PUECS 5 A.\T’ '\ 15, 1¢

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

PAGE 2

and State (or Territory or

If you are the next of kin

I, THE
NAMED IN PART | OF THIS H
THE NEXT EXISTING PERS(

LAST NAME

RELATIONSHIP TO THE|

NUMBER AND STREET

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SH

If you are NOT the next {

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU T
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF TH
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME

RELATIONSHIP TO TH

NUMBER AND STREET]
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PA" " JI—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION At )RITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART Il of this form.

I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED.IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART Il

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART IIl of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT i AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)




DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

£ ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIOZ" 3y

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

47 21430
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Pyt Wyley V. Scars, 3% 263 051

Plot P, Row 8, Grave 197, 28 November IOUT
United States Militexy Cemetexy

Mergraten, Holland

Mes. Clave W. Bears
Box 265
Tumber City, Georgle

Deay Mra, Scars:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
disinterment anfl final Wrial of the herole dead of World War IX. The Guarters
wagter General of the Army has been entrusted with this szered responslbility
to the hionoved dead., 'The recowds of the Wer Department indlcate that you may
Ye the ncareat yolative of the abovesnamed degeased, who gave hig life in the
seyvice of his cowmtey.

The enclosed pemghlets, "Disposltion of World Waxr IX Armed Torces Dead,”
end "Americen Cemeteries,™ explain the dlsposition, optlons snd sexvices made
available to you by your Government, If you are the next of kin zccerding to
the line of kinship as set fowth in the cumolosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
World War II Armed Forces Deed," you ave invited to express your wishes as to
the disposition of the wemains of the deceased by comploting Part I of the cow
glosed form “Request Tor Dispositiom of Remsins." Hhould you desire to reline
guish your vighte to the next in line of kiaghip, pleage couplete Part II of the
enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Paxrt III of the
encloged Torm.

If you ghould eleet Option 2, it is advised that no funeral axremgements
or othey personal ayvengements be made until you ave further notified by this
office.

Will you please complote the eaclosed Fform, "Requewst for Disposition of
Remains® and mail In the cnclosed self-addresged emvelope, which regquires no
postage, within 30 days after its recelpt by you? Ite prompt return will
gvold wmocessary delays,

Singerely,
THOMAE B, TLARKIN

MaJoxr General
The Quartormaster Goneral
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1% October 1946

Mrs. Clara W. Sears
Box 265
Lumber City, Georgia

Dear Mre, Sears:

The Wer Department is most desirous thet you be furnished infor-
mation regarding the burial locaticn of youwr son, the late Frivate
Wyley V. Sears, A.S.N. 3% 263 051,

The vecords of this office disclose that his remains are interred
in the U. 8. Militery Cemetery Margraten, Holland, plot P, row &,
grave 197, You may be assured that the identificaticn and interment
heve been accomplished with fitting dignity end solemnity.

This cemetery 1s located ten miles west of Aachen, Germany, and
is under the constant care and supervisicn of United States militery
porsonnel.

The War Depertment has now been suthorized to comply, at Govern-
went expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding
final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved me. At
a later date, this office will, withoul any action on your part, pro=
vide the ne;ct of kin with full information and soliclt his detalled

desires.
A,
Plenzajihcceyt my sincere sympathy in your great lose.

‘,!: Sincerely yours,

7. B, LARKIN
Mo Jor General
The Quartermaster General
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PORT OF BURIAL 54

TM 10-630' AND AR 30-1815

7 Rank

Organization

Cavse of I
1land

le Cemae, IE
Name of Cemetery

death

Vi OL

™

Wooden

Name or Coordinates of Location

O,

0S8

Plot Number
Yes O No
ondence

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body

Attached to Marker
If No Identification Tags

How were remains identificd ?

i}

d
vided

) s Y R
e W=
rovided
acuatedbody o

f remains of

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

Who is buried on:

ased's Right:

Type
Yes 1 No [X

of Marker

rmined
tion in the

te thats
sane
Provided

rt
of Unknown
1 on'body;

PR
@)
eath of Sears
et
STLL

who

that condition

o’s Left:

ignature 51 Name, Rank

1d i€ pesible Organization of péison furnishing above Dats when other than officer reporting burial,

If prist of identification: tag is not affixed fill in below:

% lnewa-—
Energency Addressce LR oW

Mrs, Clara W, Sears, Mother
=Tk

Name

Box 265, Lumber City, Georgia)l

{ects Found on Body and disposition of same:

lJone

(/ A( IEP

J Y
Signature

f Officer or other person rcporting burial
Je« DONOVAN




IF DECEASED “UMNIDENTIFIED

ke Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable 6 wbtain a
complete-set-of Fingerprints, Fake Those You Can, and fill in
the following:

Hgeight:
Weight:
Color of Eye:
Color of He
Race:
(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical

personnel nt, fill in_a tooth chart-below.) In below, locate,
and descri y scars,“Birthmatks, moles, deformiies, etc.

Right Hand

Note below any identifying clues, foutid, 4ueh “as“letters, photographs,
probable ‘organization’ of deceased, etc.:

TOOTH (CHAR 5 2 If this+is-an-dselated Buriai, make'a Sketch of the Location,
| i oriented with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
attach'separate’sheet. Indicate North.

Deceased’s Left

missing natural teeth by X ; crowns by 0 ; fillings;by [J ;

by & linking anchor teeth; replacements by artificial teeth 3¢

Deceased’s Right

AG P BR HQ SOS

racteristics: -

122560

Other Data..

Indica
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i

RESIRICTED

RE~ORT OF BURIAL

SEARS Wl ;M 10-630 AND AR 30-1815
_Uhknown,.ng___ yley V.

Last Name First

2 Jamuary 1945

Date

TiSomn 34263051

TInitial Rank Serial No.
771(. Tank: Bne. COe Be Lat?rd‘ DivVe lste Army.
o Unit . , y@rganization
Vice ﬁl‘:ﬂAachen, Germany ’ ~-Bade2Q Dece 1944 KIA
Place of Death¥ Date of Deat Cause of Death
1020 12 WK Jane 1945 UeS. Mide Ce,m_,_”hl;my&ten, Hollend VK 6L5482
Time and Date of Burial g Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
197 8 P Wooden Cross -

Grave Number Row Numbee

Plot Number Type of Marker
Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes [1 No [lf'  Attached to Marker Yes [1 No [» 4
If No Identification Tags <(Identifiéd by Field thru correppondence with unit which
How were remains identified? ghowed that X-79 was removed from same position in tank
as that occupied by Pvt Searg; provided affidavit of tank commander who
witnessed death of Pet Sears; provided statement of NCO who viewed remains while
tags were still on body; provided statement of personnel who evacuated body.)

What means of identification were buried with the body? «

" ‘GRS Fomu'f 1 andgubosged Plates

e + " .

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

Who is buried n:‘ trell, Cerl Fe 37384288 Unk,. 196

Deceased’s Right:

T 5 r =y
Name Serial No. Organization Grave No.

clawe, Jack We 36822283 e TUnknown 198

d’s LeftS
Deceased’s Left: Name Serial No.

Organization. Grave No.

Signatuze or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

S If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

Emergency Addressee _m__&_ko--

Religion . TUnknown,
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

Nonee.

e / & / - :

B 4> LML,
EDWIN Jo. D INOVEAN ficer or other person reporting burial
1s®e Lt., QNMC ' GRS Officer

611 a1 Gr. Rege C0e .

-

H.Q s05. 9/5/44. S500M/8/,

) ) [ G o
Y 121 - )
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!/ IF DECEASED UNIDEN"SIED
vake Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a
‘ complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those*You Can, and fill in
’, the following: %
Height: v ., Laundry Marks: g
Weight: : Number of Rifle: Unk
Color of Eygs: 4 Wear Glasses? g

Color of Hair: Unk* Is Tooth Chart Attached? No: :
Race:

x B .
(If possible, have medical person}xe] take a tooth char‘t, if no medical
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles, deformities, etc.

i Body was burned beyond recognition. Finger
prints end tooth chart could not be taeken,

PUBH 33971

Right Hand

‘1 Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs,
| probable organization of deceased, etc.:
|
|

| Body is_one .of. three ff which were in tank

| Bl at coordse 095-4515. Attached to 83rde
Dive lst. Ammye e I.D, tag found outside
of tenk eould possibly be X=78 or X=79

i
i
1 gears, Wyley Vo  ASM: 34263051 °

| t
|

TOOTH CHART If this is an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
——— ( oriented with Permapent Landmarks. If more space needed
attach separate sheet. Indicate North.

Deceased’s Left

(o}
>

2
@

S

s

X

; replacements by artificial teeth X

Deceased’s Right

by < linking anchor teeth

Other. Data: ..
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n
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comnunicat

rfe ¢lare
vl
y latter part of

ation

e (‘}
Oy
davit of

AGRC="704
(12 peb 4E
UARTERS 774TH TAN
Conmanding

2 Tnels
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undergigne authority for adnm

7illiam J. gambre,

e
Firet

3
U
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Sgt EVMERICK:

Please contact cemetery Personnel to see if they remember or have
record of, which of the two unknowns X-78 or X-79 was headless. - We have
identification for the headless one as a Wyley £ears, but neither Reports
of Burial nor EMT' indicate which of two was headless.

/s/t/ (illegible)

After a careful check was made on bodies referred to above it has
been determinad that Unknown X-79 is the one without a head.

/s/%/ EMMERICK
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0QMA ForM ~10
7 May 1945

\
NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial)

{ M
ORGAN [ ZAT LON DATE OF DEATH

' PLACE DATE OF REBURIAL

N, Ve

REMARKS
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

mlb/tel /4626

REPORT OF DEATH

DAT

January 1945

FULL NAME

Sears, Wyley V.

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

54263051

GRADK

Pyt

HOME ADDRESS

Towns, Georgia

ARM OR SERVICK

Inies

DATE OF BIRTH

25 Jul 1919

PLACE OF DEATH

furopean Area

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed in action

DATE OF DEATH

16 Dec 1944

STATION OF DRCHASED

Huropean Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

Mar 1942

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS | MONTHS | DAVS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Clara W, Sears,

Mother,

Box 265, Lumber City,

Georgia.

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
Clara W, Sears,
Monroe B, Sears,

Mrs,

Mr,

Mother,
Brother,

same &s above .
Rt. #1, Towns,

o
162> 1S

INVESTIGATION
MADE?

IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT

AUTHORIZED
ABSENCE

WAS DECEASED
ON DUTY STATUS

IN FLYING PAY
STATUS

OTHER PAY STATUS
(sPECIFY BELOW)

YES NO YES NO YES NO

YES NO YES NO

YES NO

ADDITIONAL PATA AND/OR STATEMENT

dence of death rec'd in

COPIES FURNISHED:

F.O., U.8.A.
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE
A. G. 201 FILE

8. G. 0. LACAN

2.0.Q. M. 0. ©. F. D.

@.A. O, VET, ADMIN,

WD 30

BATTLE i NON-BATTLE

Dec 1944,

/w’f’

’YNI .scRHARv OF w

BY ORI n

/

P L&z’*””‘/

/

ADJUTANY GENERAL

WD AGO FORM 52-1

1 DECEMBER 1944 STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52-1, 20 MAY 1944, WHICH
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WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

34845

REPORT OF DEATH

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

X, mlb/tel /4626
DA}%;._KEJMLQAEL

FULL NAME

Sears, Wyley V..

ARMY BERIAL Nuuf}y

54263051

GRADK

Pyt

HOMEADDRESS.

Towns, beﬁrg;a

ARM OR SERVICK

e

DATE OF BIRTH

25 Jul 1917

| FLACE OF DREATH

luropean Area

CAUSE OF DEATH

Killed

in action

DATE OF DEATH

16 Dec 1944

STATION OF DKCEASED

Huropean Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS | MONTHS | DAvS

S Mar 1942

EMERGENCY ADDRESSER (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Clara W, Sears,

Mother, Box 265, Lumber City,

Georgia,

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)
Mrs, CGlara W, Sears,
Mr, Monroe E, Sears,

Mother,
Brother,

same as

above ,
Rt. #1,

Towns, Ga.

INVESTIGATION

MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT

WAS DECEASED
ON DUTY STATUS

AUTHORIZED
ABSENCE

IN FLYING PAY
STATUS

OTHER PAY STATUS
(sPECIFY BELOW)

YES NO YES NO YES NO

YES NO YES NO YES NO

X

YES NO

ADDITIONAL PATA AND/OR STATEMENT

Evidence of death re

COPIES FURNISHED:

F.O., U.8. A.
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE

VET, ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE

¢'d in

BATTLE ‘ NON-BATTLE

WD 30 Dec

/7/?

’THI lﬂcnﬂ.\ﬂv OF w?g

a7

BY ORI R

ADJUTANY GENERAL

WD AGO FORM 52-1

1 DECEMBER 1944 STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED,

THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM 52-1, 20 MAY 1944, WHICH

/4




,DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

Ui ALl CL

Gy LI%O

drs. Clara W. Sears
Box 265 7
Lumber City, Georgla ~

recelved iromn

D

roperty, consisti

for some reason,
of thirty ¢
»-may be insti

Letter; and

the circumstances proapting
L yOur S0d.

35 my, sympathy im the loss o

P. L. KOOB
lst Lit.

Oificer-in
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
601 Hardesty Avenne
Kansas City 1, Missouri

In Reply Refer To:

The Army Effects Bureaw has received some personal
effects belon ¢ to your

This property is being forwarded to you in
and should reacn you in the rear rfuture.

My action in transuitting the property does not, of
itself, vest title in you. The items are forwarded in order that
you may act as gratuitous bailze in cari for them pending tne
return of the owner, who h: en reported missing in action. In
the event he later is reported a casualty, and I sincerely hope he
never is, it will be necessary that the property be turned over to
the person or persons legally entitled to receive it.

When delivery has been m I shall eppreciate your
acknowledging roceipt by signing one copy of this letter in the
space provided below, and returni it to this Bureau. For your
convenience, there is inclosed an addressed envelope which needs
no postage. 1

I regret the circumstances prompting this letter, and
wish to express my hope for the safe return of your

Incl--
Envelope

Receipt acknowledged:

(Signature of Bailee)

“Eff. M Form 205K




OBDEE FOR SHIPASNT

re=a

Vs Sears

54%63051

Effects of:
548459 D

—Inclose Bursav Check
Ancblalne Wn oo
Ameunt__ s

Inclose "Valuables! item

___ Shio "aluables" item(s)

W Tocts Yuartermaster

emover G.T.

__ete discrepangy dn

. Iilms removed
_Disry vomoved
Laundry removed

ROUTINGS
Accounting Branch
L darehouse Divisien
Tiles Branch, Adm. Diwv,

EfE. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

Franked
hist, Bxp. Chgs,

e it b Gliget e e TR e
o, of packages Lo

y /

/7

Y

Shipninz Clerk
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'\ [PAcKkAGE DESCRIPTIGN

S48

7o

- e
DECEASED

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU ENVE RV@ “ | MISSUNG

e:;;‘" Py0uda

o |-ABANDONED..

l)’¢ TALLY £, «
e NO.

|
e
i

SHEET,
O e SHEETS |
ORGAN IZAT ION

)

i

Belt

! Clecth, wash
_icoats
Footvear, Pre
cloves, Pr.
Handkerchiefs
headwear
Jacket s
overcoat s
scarfs
shirts
socks, Pr.
Ties

Tovels
Trousers, Pru
Trunks, Pr.
Underwear

| 10521 & BASHOLOTAS
| CLOZING
| BRACELED TDENT.

grushes

gnives

Lighters

MISC.

Pen, Fountain

| pencil, Mechanical
,' pipes

< RELIGIOQUS ARTIOLE

| RIBBONS, DECORATIGN

2ings

4 Tovascu
| Toilet articles
\ jarer

KNGS

BILLFOLD, (0 MONEY) it
| case

Footlocker 77 .

g2z, sew, rihfy ok Werrri

_| z00ks ‘

Books, rddress

| Books, Pilot Log
DIARY_(RENOVED FOR DUR)

FILNS

Letters

Papers, Personal

Photos

| shoe shine articles

SHORT SKOSIER

.| SOUYEYIRS

SOUVENTR. ¥

stat ionery
| TESTAN
L8, 208

GaAsT e

ATTACHMENTS

i FORM f5u | | FORM #00

yar

WAREROUSE IPACE

INVENTORIED BY

PACKED. BY

o] -

. REMOVED =

SHORTAGE
|ON REVERSE
T. TAGS .

REMOVED
I OTARY e T
|REMOVED
L, ey
{LLLKED
STORAGE
Toaomoay
REMOVED

3 0R
“[ADDIT IONAL

FILM REMCVED

" Eff, OM Form 11 (z4 Feb 45)

\
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Se——r
il
[TADOTFIGRAL REMARKS

SHORT AGES

U,S. GOVT. CHECK SHORT

NUMBER

DATE

SYMBOL

AMOUNT

cerlify that the above i
the containers inveriorie

TNVENTORY CLERK

| SUPERVISOR

C.l. REMOVED
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PALLET

1l

9375

TYPE OF PKG.

WHSE. SPACE

INVENTORIED

CTN.

Eff. QM Form 43
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RIEST R GED
INVENTORY FORM

SUBJECT : Inventory of Personal Effects of:

o

X N 5 Pvt, 2 LD RZ205]
(Last Name) (First Name) (MI1) (Rank) (ASN)

TO: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO US Army

T770+7 n - e AN

The above named individual of Os e 4 Lte l]
(Unit) (Organization)

Was reported IA about cember
Status (KIA, MIA, Hosp. etc.) (Date)

Designated Beneficiary if information readily accessible

Y5z TS

Money in the amount of ___has been turned into -
(Name of finance office and

Form WDFD 38 enclosed.

symbol number)

Names and addresses of any Banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute all of the effects, secured by me, of
the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
on 104 =17

(Rail, Truck, etc.)

Name

S loeE

Rank & ASN

Organization

Any additional pertinent information:

R E S T R C T E D AG P BR--400M--2716HABCD--8-44

AG ETO FORM NO. 26
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'
ARMY EFFECTS BUR
KANSAS CITY QM DEPOT
KANSAS CITY, MO., U.S.A.

PERSONAL EFFECTS OF:
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WAR DEPARTMENT
EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER CZ
APO 513, U. §. ARMY

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE
USE TO AVOID PAYMENT.
©F POSTAGE 300,00
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v ax..u.cl

Case No, 5484

Pate, & July 1645 -~
SUIJECT: Report. of
Hydley V. Sears i : e 54835061 late a
“ﬁ%ﬂe of dece Sﬁdf M | (drmy'ﬁwrﬁal.vamber)

(Organization, Army or Service)

)

Descomber Lgii_ it Buropesan Area
The Adjutant General, War Depariment, Washington 25, D,C.

1. Complying with A.W, 112, a Summary Court-ifartial, convened at Kansas City
ilo, Pursuant te S,0., 228 Hg., KCQ7 Depot, dated 25 «e/te”bnr 1943, for the pur-
pcse of disposing of the effects of the above-named or person subjecct to
mi ry law, rsnortb that:

a. No legal revresen e or widow of decedent being present at
decedents camp or quarters, e s of decedent were forwarded to this Summary
Court-lartial.,

beTLocal debtors owed decedent'!s estate
o was collected. (If nothing was found due
otherwise attach itemized statement of suns i

c. Decedent owed undisvutad local creditors
ich has been paid by the Summary Court-ilartial L”Qm funds of

inclesed receipt

d. Disposition of decedent's effaocts Z: 5 meney paid creditors,
has been made.by.the.Stmnary Covrt-lartial ? smiftal  through the. Quar
at Governnment’expense ‘to person found ont (See Sumnary' Couxrt=7
G below)

FIUDING

Summary. Coprt-iartiml which convened at; Fangas. City,

£7 June 1946 Y s pursuant to Sneed Orders 223,

KCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the avplicition cr af

of «the 4bove

d soldie or person subject to military 1
United States, with o6ther relevant evidence,
Whereu is Summary Court-Martial finds that, under the

Sears
titled)

Tunber City

Box !
(City, Town ox Village)

(Number, Street or Avenuo)

Mother
onship ‘or Capacity)

abovg-namcd decedent and apnears to be entitled to raeceive his or her effects.

EER. AN Borm: 75
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0614004 JUN 51 UNCLASS IV 15D
JNG DEPT OF AlddY WASH DO
OQNG DEPT OF AluY WA DEFRRAED

CO 7887 GHAEG DAY LIEGE BELGIUM

FROM QGME

MR )} DISINTDIR INDICATE REMAING OF PVT WYLEY V SEARS §4263051 PGAM IRTERRED
IN PLOT ¢ ROW 8 GEAVE § WHILE REGISTER OF PERM BUKIALS IN MABGRATEN IBDICATE

PLOT G RUW 8 GRAVE 8 PD RQST CLARIFICATION

FOR RECORD ONLY: ANRUES WY
‘ [ » 5 \/,’ o 1S &
Clarification requested from fiels a ayed Prew/ Li#asen Office (Mrs,
McDonald) indicating discrepancy in fif Eidebtigilor records. Copy of cable
and reply to be furnished Liaison Offf R TRl el |

U}KAV -.VS)
MAJ Ro 0. LAY

GMR 293 i /
Sears, Wyley V. 34263061 Lr (41. @G MEM PIV
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